
EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 A TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  11 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 208 Hubrich, Tanja RHLD 14335 Rico 10285 6 
 2 236 Pistol, Maria RHLD 6335 Miss Jet Rabbit 2081 5 
 3 74 Steinhaus, Angela RHLD 16562 Rocky Eastman 16168 4 
 4 255 Muhl, Lea RHLD 20103 Cougarand Chrome 9529 3 
 5 6 Sroka, Sabine RHLD 2568 Lee Kitty Rose 9849 2 
 6 19 Lange, Peter RHLD 17955 Poco Bars Curly 12323 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 A WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  9 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 6 Sroka, Sabine RHLD 2568 Lee Kitty Rose 9849 5 
 2 123 Burger, Sandra RHLD 17679 Glendas Enterprise 21547 4 
 3 99 Colling, Andrea SAAR 21040 Eclair de Liberte 3726 3 
 4 166 Weber, Corinna RHLD 10451 Boon's Reflection 21365 2 
 5 64 Heimermann, Antje RHLD 9709 Rio Bar King Leo 8919 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 A WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  8 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 7 Möhlenbruch, Christine RHLD 14712 Amigo 10791 5 
 2 64 Heimermann, Antje RHLD 9709 Rio Bar King Leo 8919 4 
 3 6 Sroka, Sabine RHLD 2568 Lee Kitty Rose 9849 3 
 4 166 Weber, Corinna RHLD 10451 Boon's Reflection 21365 2 
 5 99 Colling, Andrea SAAR 21040 Eclair de Liberte 3726 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 SUHO  Senior Superhorse  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 255 Muhl, Lea RHLD 20103 Cougarand Chrome 9529 5 
 2 46 Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 12460 Co Bo's Surprise 11662 4 
 2 297 Rechermann, Nicole RHLD 15719 Peppys Power Boy 21121 4 
 4 74 Steinhaus, Angela RHLD 16562 Rocky Eastman 16168 2 
 5 6 Sroka, Sabine RHLD 2568 Lee Kitty Rose 9849 1 
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EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 WR  Western Riding  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 236 Pistol, Maria RHLD 6335 Miss Jet Rabbit 2081 5 
 2 255 Muhl, Lea RHLD 20103 Cougarand Chrome 9529 4 
 2 297 Rechermann, Nicole RHLD 15719 Peppys Power Boy 21121 4 
 4 46 Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 12460 Co Bo's Surprise 11662 2 
 5 123 Burger, Sandra RHLD 17679 Glendas Enterprise 21547 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 2 RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  9 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 266 Dornbusch, Teresa RHLD 12171 Jay Jay Sugar 8613 5 
 2 301 Schneider, Christina RHLD 8833 Mr Flachsberg 7085 4 
 3 74 Steinhaus, Angela RHLD 16562 Rocky Eastman 16168 3 
 3 184 Dumitriuk, Nicole RHLD 23812 Cee Another Betty 23533 3 
 5 415 Leduc, Ingo RHLD 271 Docs J Lucky Delta 26419 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 2 SSH  Showmanship at Halter  Anzahl Nennungen:  5 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 17 Schröder, Katja RHLD 20661 BB Tarisolena 22547 5 
 2 123 Burger, Sandra RHLD 17679 Glendas Enterprise 21547 4 
 3 30 Deeb, Gina-Arabella RHLD 17068 RR Moonlight Casey 20595 3 
 4 46 Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 12460 Co Bo's Surprise 11662 2 

Ergebnislist  LK 2B TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 8 Achterwinter, Inka RHLD 22603 Bandit 18457 5 
 2 46 Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 12460 Co Bo's Surprise 11662 4 
 3 17 Schröder, Katja RHLD 20661 BB Tarisolena 22547 3 
 4 30 Deeb, Gina-Arabella RHLD 17068 RR Moonlight Casey 20595 2 
 5 116 Deeb, Gina-Arabella RHLD 17068 Docz Ten Straw Ladi 22333 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 2B WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  5 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
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EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  
 1 30 Deeb, Gina-Arabella RHLD 17068 RR Moonlight Casey 20595 5 
 2 288 Lüttgen, Janine RHLD 20209 GP Burning Ray 18951 4 
 3 8 Achterwinter, Inka RHLD 22603 Bandit 18457 3 

Ergebnislist  LK 2B WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  4 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  4 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 17 Schröder, Katja RHLD 20661 BB Tarisolena 22547 4 
 2 46 Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 12460 Co Bo's Surprise 11662 3 
 3 30 Deeb, Gina-Arabella RHLD 17068 RR Moonlight Casey 20595 2 
 4 8 Achterwinter, Inka RHLD 22603 Bandit 18457 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3/4 B SSH  Showmanship at Halter  Anzahl Nennungen:  8 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 346 Wolff, Lena RHLD 23971 Mitos Honeymoon 24143 5 
 2 191 Laser, Kim RHLD 23790 Gatzby 23860 4 
 3 80 Deeb, Yara RHLD 24047 Mr Snowstorm 10883 3 
 4 179 Röcker, Sandra RHLD 20924 Jonny 24321 2 
 5 197 Dickel, Mira RHLD 24428 Pablo 23729 1 
 5 273 Wefers, Lea RHLD 25239 Joker Rouge Reflection 25595 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  17 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  7 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 316 Prümm, Werner RHLD 4255 Crazy Bandit 22912 7 
 2 78 Longerich, Tanja RHLD 22926 Jim Best Shadow 22631 6 
 2 248 Wenzel, Daniela RHLD 23293 Sun Poco Bar 23998 6 
 4 53 Schinker-Süß, Elke RHLD 20898 Keen Freckles Shawny 21498 4 
 5 134 Wolff, Josef RHLD 25293 Mitos Honeymoon 24143 3 
 5 405 Vitt, Thomas RHLD 21939 SP Kings Destiny 22374 3 
 7 186 Könen, Heike RHLD 19022 Superb Bonita 19431 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A SSH  Showmanship at Halter  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 243 Sesterhenn, Karen RHLD 22937 Wins Sweet Son 14046 5 
 2 81 Fedke, Christine RHLD 15971 Mira 25384 4 
 3 29 Klowski, Fabienne RHLD 24744 Ivernic 25875 3 
 4 71 Bohn, Davina RHLD 24580 Nakia 24489 2 
 5 277 Muthers, Jessica RHLD 15950 Dashmount 25426 1 
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EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  

Ergebnislist  LK 3A TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  12 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 71 Bohn, Davina RHLD 24580 Nakia 24489 6 
 2 40 Deeb, Maja-Anabell RHLD 17067 Docz Ten Straw Ladi 22333 5 
 3 13 Fedke, Christine RHLD 15971 Go Smoke Em Lynx 22688 4 
 4 195 Görres, Hans-Jakob RHLD 24210 Zippos Two Eyed Spot 22194 3 
 5 153 Riedl, Helena RHLD 25000 Mr. Paul of Peppy 24899 2 
 6 550 Deeb, Maja-Anabell RHLD 17067 RR Moonlight Casey 20595 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  15 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 55 Seeger, Pamela RHLD 23198 Taco De Luna 12345 6 
 2 405 Vitt, Thomas RHLD 21939 SP Kings Destiny 22374 5 
 3 186 Könen, Heike RHLD 19022 Superb Bonita 19431 4 
 4 234 Glück, Heike RHLD 23653 Docs Classic Boy 20425 3 
 5 305 Ulrich, Martin RHLD 23210 Hey Day Angus Mc Kinnon  23246 2 
 6 414 Luft, Carina RHLD 21988 Her Commander Star 22472 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  14 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 243 Sesterhenn, Karen RHLD 22937 Wins Sweet Son 14046 6 
 2 414 Luft, Carina RHLD 21988 Her Commander Star 22472 5 
 3 60 Deeb, Maja-Anabell RHLD 17067 Mr Snowstorm 10883 4 
 4 153 Riedl, Helena RHLD 25000 Mr. Paul of Peppy 24899 3 
 5 55 Seeger, Pamela RHLD 23198 Taco De Luna 12345 2 
 6 305 Ulrich, Martin RHLD 23210 Hey Day Angus Mc Kinnon  23246 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A WR  Western Riding  Anzahl Nennungen:  4 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  4 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 305 Ulrich, Martin RHLD 23210 Hey Day Angus Mc Kinnon  23246 4 
 2 40 Deeb, Maja-Anabell RHLD 17067 Docz Ten Straw Ladi 22333 3 
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EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  

Ergebnislist  LK 3B RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 346 Wolff, Lena RHLD 23971 Mitos Honeymoon 24143 5 
 2 50 Baumgart, Jacqueline RHLD 21281 Ingenious Cheyenne 23443 4 
 3 229 Stephan, Dajana RHLD 22890 TL Cherokees Pretty 24147 3 
 4 190 Laser, Kim RHLD 23790 Akrido 23859 2 
 5 225 Deeb, Yara RHLD 24047 Docz Ten Straw Ladi 22333 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3B TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  10 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 191 Laser, Kim RHLD 23790 Gatzby 23860 5 
 2 555 Deeb, Yara RHLD 24047 RR Moonlight Casey 20595 4 
 3 50 Baumgart, Jacqueline RHLD 21281 Ingenious Cheyenne 23443 3 
 4 225 Deeb, Yara RHLD 24047 Docz Ten Straw Ladi 22333 2 
 5 25 Schmitz, Christian RHLD 22957 Geronimo's Royal Te 21105 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3B WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  9 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 190 Laser, Kim RHLD 23790 Akrido 23859 5 
 2 346 Wolff, Lena RHLD 23971 Mitos Honeymoon 24143 4 
 3 229 Stephan, Dajana RHLD 22890 TL Cherokees Pretty 24147 3 
 4 50 Baumgart, Jacqueline RHLD 21281 Ingenious Cheyenne 23443 2 
 5 225 Deeb, Yara RHLD 24047 Docz Ten Straw Ladi 22333 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3B WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  9 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 346 Wolff, Lena RHLD 23971 Mitos Honeymoon 24143 5 
 2 80 Deeb, Yara RHLD 24047 Mr Snowstorm 10883 4 
 3 190 Laser, Kim RHLD 23790 Akrido 23859 3 
 4 50 Baumgart, Jacqueline RHLD 21281 Ingenious Cheyenne 23443 2 
 5 118 Wagner, Saskia Maria RHLD 23369 German Kicker 23239 1 
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EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  

Ergebnislist  LK 4/5 SSH  Showmanship at Halter  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 291 Pütz, Sonja RHLD 11112 Last Blue Spirit Boy 24961 5 
 2 247 Jungbauer, Tanja RHLD 25044 Cherry Smart 24191 4 
 3 56 Coenen-Jürgl, Ludger RHLD 22561 Morgaine 24822 3 
 4 413 Nagel, Romina RHLD 26080 Roosters Snow White 26071 2 
 5 303 Wabner, Lioba RHLD 25470 Trixi 90005 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 4A RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  12 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 168 Lux, Silke RHLD 25819 Speed Time O Lena 16832 6 
 2 171 Hauß, Silke RHLD 25804 Sangrita Bar 25894 5 
 3 343 Kress, Susanne RHLD 23962 Cheyenne 23966 4 
 4 73 Bonnet, Kristina RHLD 20196 Chato 22877 3 
 5 401 Pohlner, Melanie RHLD 26178 Beauty Van De Coxsebaan 26431 2 
 6 149 Gressmann, Jochen RHLD 25643 The Nature Wonder 25733 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 4A TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  16 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  7 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 291 Pütz, Sonja RHLD 11112 Last Blue Spirit Boy 24961 7 
 2 41 Vorländer, Saskia Etienne RHLD 22175 Filou 18958 6 
 3 115 Wolfrath, Silvana RHLD 25191 Maybeforpleasure 25182 5 
 4 57 Ortjohann, Christine RHLD 17812 Ennio M Gee 23069 4 
 5 73 Bonnet, Kristina RHLD 20196 Chato 22877 3 
 6 420 Herweg, Monika RHLD 5912 MS Peponitas Okie 10683 2 
 7 149 Gressmann, Jochen RHLD 25643 The Nature Wonder 25733 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 4A WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  21 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  7 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 41 Vorländer, Saskia Etienne RHLD 22175 Filou 18958 7 
 2 291 Pütz, Sonja RHLD 11112 Last Blue Spirit Boy 24961 6 
 3 115 Wolfrath, Silvana RHLD 25191 Maybeforpleasure 25182 5 
 4 168 Lux, Silke RHLD 25819 Speed Time O Lena 16832 4 
 4 504 Xhonneux, Maud RHLD 24732 MRQ Gochex Dizzone Out 25893 4 
 6 171 Hauß, Silke RHLD 25804 Sangrita Bar 25894 2 
 6 343 Kress, Susanne RHLD 23962 Cheyenne 23966 2 
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EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  

Ergebnislist  LK 4A WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  20 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  7 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 77 Mertens, Michaela RHLD 24666 Angel 24569 7 
 2 41 Vorländer, Saskia Etienne RHLD 22175 Filou 18958 6 
 3 291 Pütz, Sonja RHLD 11112 Last Blue Spirit Boy 24961 5 
 4 168 Lux, Silke RHLD 25819 Speed Time O Lena 16832 4 
 5 144 Wagner-Migchielsen,  RHLD 25353 German Kicker 23239 3 
 6 85 Weber, Judith RHLD 25246 Sisqinanamook 25355 2 
 7 171 Hauß, Silke RHLD 25804 Sangrita Bar 25894 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 4B RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  9 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 23 Gayko, Christine RHLD 25379 Reloaded Whiz 22085 5 
 2 34 Rotthoff, Jan-Frederic RHLD 25807 HH Ima High Horse 15049 4 
 3 179 Röcker, Sandra RHLD 20924 Jonny 24321 3 
 4 197 Dickel, Mira RHLD 24428 Pablo 23729 2 
 4 273 Wefers, Lea RHLD 25239 Joker Rouge Reflection 25595 2 

Ergebnislist  LK 4B TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  12 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 23 Gayko, Christine RHLD 25379 Reloaded Whiz 22085 6 
 2 179 Röcker, Sandra RHLD 20924 Jonny 24321 5 
 3 185 Korioth, Jaqueline RHLD 24924 Nörlunds Mata Hari 25282 4 
 3 341 Schmidt, Jessica RHLD 17639 Stormys Little Dial 11884 4 
 5 34 Rotthoff, Jan-Frederic RHLD 25807 HH Ima High Horse 15049 2 
 6 409 Spiering, Elena RHLD 24327 Roosters Snow White 26071 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 4B WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  17 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  7 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 23 Gayko, Christine RHLD 25379 Reloaded Whiz 22085 7 
 2 228 Meiser, Philine RHLD 25037 TL Docs Genuine Pep 22638 6 
 3 197 Dickel, Mira RHLD 24428 Pablo 23729 5 
 3 273 Wefers, Lea RHLD 25239 Joker Rouge Reflection 25595 5 
 5 409 Spiering, Elena RHLD 24327 Roosters Snow White 26071 3 
 6 34 Rotthoff, Jan-Frederic RHLD 25807 HH Ima High Horse 15049 2 
 7 341 Schmidt, Jessica RHLD 17639 Stormys Little Dial 11884 1 
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EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  

Ergebnislist  LK 4B WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  17 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  7 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 23 Gayko, Christine RHLD 25379 Reloaded Whiz 22085 7 
 2 228 Meiser, Philine RHLD 25037 TL Docs Genuine Pep 22638 6 
 3 179 Röcker, Sandra RHLD 20924 Jonny 24321 5 
 4 273 Wefers, Lea RHLD 25239 Joker Rouge Reflection 25595 4 
 5 197 Dickel, Mira RHLD 24428 Pablo 23729 3 
 6 34 Rotthoff, Jan-Frederic RHLD 25807 HH Ima High Horse 15049 2 
 7 325 Götz, Ann-Catherin RHLD 21071 Nadir 23831 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 5 WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  9 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 515 Albrecht, Michaela 90012 Scooby Doo 90016 5 
 2 298 Hubrich, Nadin 90001 Pepe 26038 4 
 3 505 Schinker, Laura 90006 Keen Freckles Shawny 21498 3 
 4 513 Weber, Claudia 90011 Nabila Bint Nabeel 90015 2 
 5 302 Schneider, Nadine 90002 Quentin 90003 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 5 WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  7 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 127 Günther, Helena Sophie RHLD 25701 Hawks Shooting Star 90001 5 
 2 513 Weber, Claudia 90011 Nabila Bint Nabeel 90015 4 
 3 58 Schmitz, Mechthilde RHLD 24957 Limes Dancer 90004 3 
 4 507 Röcker, Waltraud 90005 Jonny 24321 2 
 5 503 Trimborn, Silke 90008 Sunshine 90009 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 5A TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 515 Albrecht, Michaela 90012 Scooby Doo 90016 5 
 2 298 Hubrich, Nadin 90001 Pepe 26038 4 
 3 503 Trimborn, Silke 90008 Sunshine 90009 3 
 4 58 Schmitz, Mechthilde RHLD 24957 Limes Dancer 90004 2 
 5 332 Zander, Dirk RHLD 21845 AM Mc Guiness 90006 1 
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EWU-Turnier: C Bad Münstereifel  

Ergebnislist  LK 5B TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  4 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  4 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 127 Günther, Helena Sophie RHLD 25701 Hawks Shooting Star 90001 4 
 2 303 Wabner, Lioba RHLD 25470 Trixi 90005 3 
 3 302 Schneider, Nadine 90002 Quentin 90003 2 

Ergebnislist  WT Walk Trot Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  7 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 510 Döbert, Nicole RHLD 24879 Cheyenne 90011 
 2 511 Färber, Alexandra RHLD 24877 Lady Jenn 90012 
 3 419 Hanke, Melina 90010 Ronja 90014 
 4 512 Färber, Siria RHLD 24878 Sir Toby 90013 
 5 509 Platz, Julia 90004 Ginger 90008 

Ergebnislist  WT Walk Trot Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  7 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 361 Deges, Lara RHLD 24602 Dashmount 25426 
 2 511 Färber, Alexandra RHLD 24877 Lady Jenn 90012 
 3 512 Färber, Siria RHLD 24878 Sir Toby 90013 
 4 510 Döbert, Nicole RHLD 24879 Cheyenne 90011 
 5 419 Hanke, Melina 90010 Ronja 90014 

Ergebnislist  WT Walk Trot Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  4 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  4 
 Sponsoren: Richter: 
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 510 Döbert, Nicole RHLD 24879 Cheyenne 90011 
 2 512 Färber, Siria RHLD 24878 Sir Toby 90013 
 3 511 Färber, Alexandra RHLD 24877 Lady Jenn 90012 
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